

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14885-  
14886/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 17/02/2009 in OMP No. 340/2008  
and Arbitration Appln.14/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N.  
DELHI)

NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AUTH.OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJ LLOYD LIMITED

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 01/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Krishan Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.  
for M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List for final disposal. Rejoinder-affidavit to be filed  
within six weeks without further extension of time.

(Pawan Kumar)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

AR-CUM-PS

Court Master